
KPNO – Aug 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Aug 1 Fri 1 Closed Jacoby QUOTA 0479 Stevenson GCAM Closed

Engineering
Aug 2 Sat 2 Closed Jacoby QUOTA 0479 Stevenson GCAM Closed

Engineering
Aug 3 Sun 3 Closed 9010 W - Geller HYDRR 0479 Stevenson GCAM Closed

Engineering STA1
Aug 4 Mon 4 Closed 9010 W - Geller HYDRR 0479 Stevenson GCAM Closed

Engineering STA1
Aug 5 Tue 5 Closed 9010 W - Geller HYDRR 0479 Stevenson GCAM Closed

Engineering STA1
Aug 6 Wed 6 Closed 9001 W - Friedman HYDRR0366 Sakamoto GCAM Closed

Engineering STA1
Aug 7 Thu 7 Closed 9001 W - Friedman HYDRR0366 Sakamoto GCAM Closed

Engineering STA1
Aug 8 Fri 8 Closed HYDRR 0366 Sakamoto GCAM Closed

Engineering 0118 Gopinathan STA1
Aug 9 Sat 9 Closed HYDRR 0366 Sakamoto GCAM Closed

Engineering 0118 Gopinathan STA1
Aug 10 Sun 10 Closed 0118 Gopinathan HYDRR0366 Sakamoto GCAM Closed

Engineering 1001 Massey STA1
Aug 11 Mon 11 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 12 Tue 12 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 13 Wed 13 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 14 Thu 14 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 15 Fri 15 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 16 Sat 14 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 17 Sun 13 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 18 Mon 12 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 19 Tue 11 Closed Closed 0492 Rhee GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 20 Wed 10 Closed Closed 0371 Allen GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 21 Thu 9 Closed Closed 0371 Allen GCAM Closed

Engineering Engineering
Aug 22 Fri 8 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0371 Allen GCAM Closed

Engineering
Aug 23 Sat 7 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0371 Allen GCAM Closed

Engineering
Aug 24 Sun 6 0905 T&E - Merrill Closed 0371 Allen GCAM Closed

Engineering
Aug 25 Mon 5 0905 T&E - Merrill T&E Bench Checkout CFIM Closed

0232 Burke T2KB
Aug 26 Tue 4 0905 T&E - Merrill T&E Bench 0232 Burke CFIM Closed

T2KB
Aug 27 Wed 3 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 0332 McIntosh MIMO 0232 Burke CFIM Closed

T2KB
Aug 28 Thu 2 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 0332 McIntosh MIMO 0232 Burke CFIM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Aug 29 Fri 1 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 0332 McIntosh MIMO 0470 Mueller CFIM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Aug 30 Sat 0 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 0498 Winkler MIMO 0470 Mueller CFIM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Aug 31 Sun 1 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 0498 Winkler MIMO 0470 Mueller CFIM Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
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KPNO – Sep 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m
Sep 1 Mon 2 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 0498 Winkler MIMO 0470 Mueller CFIM Wes-Salzer
Holiday T2KB
Sep 2 Tue 3 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 9002 W - Wilcots SPSPKR0470 Mueller CFIM Wes-Salzer

STA1 T2KB
Sep 3 Wed 4 TBD - MOSA/RCSP 9002 W - Wilcots SPSPKR0470 Mueller CFIM Wes-Salzer

STA1 T2KB
Sep 4 Thu 5 TBD MOSA/FLMU 9002 W - Wilcots SPSPKR0339 M - Reynolds CFIM UFL-Cohen

STA1 T2KB
Sep 5 Fri 6 1006 T&E - Joyce FLMU 9007 W - Nelson MIMO 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM UFL-Cohen

F15 T2KB
Sep 6 Sat 7 0313 Keremedjiev FLMU 9007 W - Nelson MIMO 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM UFL-Cohen

F15 T2KB
Sep 7 Sun 8 0313 Keremedjiev FLMU 9007 W - Nelson MIMO 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM UFL-Cohen

F15 T2KB
Sep 8 Mon 9 0313 Keremedjiev FLMU 9017 Y - van Altena SPCKL Closed UFL-Cohen

F15 Engineering
Sep 9 Tue 10 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM9017 Y - van Altena SPCKL Closed UFL-Cohen

Engineering
Sep 10 Wed 11 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM9017 Y - van Altena SPCKL Closed UFL-Cohen

Engineering
Sep 11 Thu 12 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM0092 Howell SPCKL Closed I - Deliyannis

Engineering
Sep 12 Fri 13 0463 Stringfellow NEWFIRM 0092 Howell SPCKL Closed I - Deliyannis

Engineering
Sep 13 Sat 14 Open House T O Nation Closed I - Deliyannis

0463 Stringfellow NEWFIRM 0186 Geller HYDRR Engineering
Sep 14 Sun 14 0463 Stringfellow NEWFIRM 0186 Geller HYDRR Closed I - Deliyannis

STA1 Engineering
Sep 15 Mon 13 0463 Stringfellow NEWFIRM T&E WHIRC Closed I - Deliyannis

DD- STScI Engineering
Sep 16 Tue 12 0463 Stringfellow NEWFIRM DD- STScI WHIRC Closed I - Deliyannis

Engineering
Sep 17 Wed 11 0463 Stringfellow NEWFIRM DD- STScI WHIRC Closed I - Deliyannis

Engineering
Sep 18 Thu 10 0322 Hartigan NEWFIRM DD- STScI WHIRC Closed 0907 T&E - Schweiker

Engineering
Sep 19 Fri 9 0322 Hartigan NEWFIRM9009 W - Chomiuk WHIRC Closed 0077 Holberg

Engineering
Sep 20 Sat 8 0322 Hartigan NEWFIRM9007 W - Nelson MIMO TBD 0077 Holberg

Sep 21 Sun 7 0322 Hartigan NEWFIRM9007 W - Nelson MIMO TBD 0077 Holberg

Sep 22 Mon 6 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 0512 I - Rhode MIMO 0902 T&E - Joyce CFIM 0077 Holberg
T2KB

Sep 23 Tue 5 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 0512 I - Rhode MIMO 0902 T&E - Joyce CFIM UFL-Sarajedini
0470 Mueller T2KB

Sep 24 Wed 4 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 0512 I - Rhode MIMO 0470 Mueller CFIM UFL-Sarajedini
T2KB

Sep 25 Thu 3 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 0512 I - Rhode MIMO 0470 Mueller CFIM UFL-Sarajedini
T2KB

Sep 26 Fri 2 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 9003 W - Bershady SPSPKR0470 Mueller CFIM UFL-Sarajedini
STA1 T2KB

Sep 27 Sat 1 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 9003 W - Bershady SPSPKR0470 Mueller CFIM WM-Gallagher
STA1 T2KB

Sep 28 Sun 0 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 9003 W - Bershady SPSPKR0470 Mueller CFIM WM-Gallagher
STA1 T2KB

Sep 29 Mon 1 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 9003 W - Bershady SPSPKR0052 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Gallagher
STA1 T2KB

Sep 30 Tue 2 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 0052 M - McGaugh SPSPKR0052 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Gallagher
STA1 T2KB
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KPNO – Oct 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m
Oct 1 Wed 3 0500 Rhoads NEWFIRM0052 M - McGaugh SPSPKR0052 M - McGaugh CFIM WM-Gallagher

STA1 T2KB
Oct 2 Thu 4 0500 Rhoads NEWFIRM0052 M - McGaugh SPSPKR0052 M - McGaugh CFIM 0194 Keeney

STA1 T2KB
Oct 3 Fri 5 0500 Rhoads NEWFIRM0052 M - McGaugh SPSPKR0052 M - McGaugh CFIM 0194 Keeney

STA1 T2KB
Oct 4 Sat 6 0500 Rhoads NEWFIRM0052 M - McGaugh SPSPKR0259 Bond CFIM WSG-Sallman

STA1 T2KB
Oct 5 Sun 7 0500 Rhoads NEWFIRM Knezek SPSPKR0259 Bond CFIM WSG-Sallman

STA1 T2KB
Oct 6 Mon 8 0500 Rhoads NEWFIRM Knezek SPSPKR0259 Bond CFIM WSG-Sallman

STA1 T2KB
Oct 7 Tue 9 0161 Herrmann NEWFIRM9011 W - Geller HYDRR 0259 Bond CFIM WSG-Sallman

STA1 T2KB
Oct 8 Wed 10 0161 Herrmann NEWFIRM9011 W - Geller HYDRR 0259 Bond CFIM WSG-Sallman

STA1 T2KB
Oct 9 Thu 11 0052 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM0186 Geller HYDRR Checkout ET Wes-Casetti

STA1 0295 Ge
Oct 10 Fri 12 0052 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM0186 Geller HYDRR 0295 Ge ET Wes-Casetti

STA1
Oct 11 Sat 13 0052 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM0186 Geller HYDRR 0295 Ge ET Wes-Casetti

STA1
Oct 12 Sun 14 0052 M - McGaugh NEWFIRM0186 Geller HYDRR 0295 Ge ET Wes-Casetti

STA1
Oct 13 Mon 15 0377 Gutermuth NEWFIRM T&E QUOTA 0295 Ge ET WW-Rybski

Oct 14 Tue 14 0377 Gutermuth NEWFIRM T&E QUOTA 0295 Ge ET WW-Rybski

Oct 15 Wed 13 0377 Gutermuth NEWFIRM T&E QUOTA 0295 Ge ET WW-Rybski

Oct 16 Thu 12 0377 Gutermuth NEWFIRM9012 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR1007 T&E - Joyce FLMN WW-Rybski
STA1 0379 Deming

Oct 17 Fri 11 0377 Gutermuth NEWFIRM9012 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0379 Deming FLMN WW-Rybski
STA1

Oct 18 Sat 10 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 9012 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0379 Deming FLMN WW-Rybski
STA1

Oct 19 Sun 9 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 9012 W - Frinchaboy HYDRR0379 Deming FLMN WW-Rybski
STA1

Oct 20 Mon 8 0453 Lee NEWFIRM T&E Howell OPTIC 0379 Deming FLMN WW-Rybski

Oct 21 Tue 7 0453 Lee NEWFIRM T&E Howell OPTIC 0379 Deming FLMN WW-Rybski
0422 Parker

Oct 22 Wed 6 0453 Lee NEWFIRM 0422 Parker OPTIC 0379 Deming FLMN N-Garmany RBSE

Oct 23 Thu 5 0907 T&E - Schweiker MOSA 0422 Parker OPTIC 0379 Deming FLMN N-Garmany RBSE

Oct 24 Fri 4 0203 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0317 Jacoby HYDRR0902 T&E - Joyce CFIM #Wes-Salzer
STA1 0111 Romanishin T2KB

Oct 25 Sat 3 0203 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0317 Jacoby HYDRR0111 Romanishin CFIM #Wes-Salzer
STA1 T2KB

Oct 26 Sun 2 0203 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0317 Jacoby HYDRR0111 Romanishin CFIM #Wes-Salzer
STA1 T2KB

Oct 27 Mon 1 0203 M - A’Hearn MOSA 0317 Jacoby HYDRR0111 Romanishin CFIM #Wes-Salzer
STA1 T2KB

Oct 28 Tue 0 0161 Herrmann MOSA 0345 Ciardullo OPTIC 0111 Romanishin CFIM #Wes-Salzer
T2KB

Oct 29 Wed 1 0161 Herrmann MOSA 0345 Ciardullo OPTIC 0137 Yang CFIM #Wes-Salzer
T2KB

Oct 30 Thu 2 0161 Herrmann MOSA 0345 Ciardullo OPTIC 0137 Yang CFIM #Wes-Salzer
T2KB

Oct 31 Fri 3 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM0921 Romani OPTIC 0137 Yang CFIM #Wes-Salzer
0254 Veilleux T2KB
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KPNO – Nov 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Nov 1 Sat 4 0254 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0921 Romani OPTIC 0137 Yang CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 2 Sun 5 0254 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0921 Romani OPTIC 0137 Yang CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 3 Mon 6 0254 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0511 I - Salzer WHIRC 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

OPTIC T2KB S2KB
Nov 4 Tue 7 0254 M - Veilleux NEWFIRM 0511 I - Salzer WHIRC 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

OPTIC T2KB S2KB
Nov 5 Wed 8 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0511 I - Salzer WHIRC 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM #Wes-Salzer CFIM

OPTIC T2KB S2KB
Nov 6 Thu 9 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM9016 Y - Arce WHIRC 0339 M - Reynolds CFIM #N-KP Vis Ctr CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 7 Fri 10 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM9016 Y - Arce WHIRC Checkout ET #N-KP Vis Ctr CFIM

0295 Ge S2KB
Nov 8 Sat 11 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 9016 Y - Arce WHIRC 0295 Ge ET #N-KP Vis Ctr CFIM

S2KB
Nov 9 Sun 12 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM T&E WHIRC 0295 Ge ET #N-KP Vis Ctr CFIM

STScI S2KB
Nov 10 Mon 13 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM T&E WHIRC 0295 Ge ET #N-KP Vis Ctr CFIM

STScI S2KB
Nov 11 Tue 14 0904 T&E - Merrill T&E WHIRC 0295 Ge ET #N-KP Vis Ctr CFIM

STScI S2KB
Nov 12 Wed 14 0904 T&E - Merrill T&E WHIRC 0295 Ge ET #T&E-Mathis CFIM

STScI S2KB
Nov 13 Thu 13 1008 T&E - Willmarth ECHLR T&E WHIRC 0295 Ge ET #T&E-Mathis CFIM

T2KB STScI S2KB
Nov 14 Fri 12 0503 C - Bubar ECHLR 0510 I - Pilachowski WHIRC Checkout GCAM N-Garmany RBSE CFIM

T2KB 0207 Huang S2KB
Nov 15 Sat 11 0503 C - Bubar ECHLR 0510 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0207 Huang GCAM N-Garmany RBSE CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 16 Sun 10 0503 C - Bubar ECHLR 0510 I - Pilachowski WHIRC 0207 Huang GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 17 Mon 9 0503 C - Bubar ECHLR 0060 Keel OPTIC 0207 Huang GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 18 Tue 8 0090 Jackson ECHUV 0060 Keel OPTIC 0207 Huang GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 19 Wed 7 0090 Jackson ECHUV 0060 Keel OPTIC 0207 Huang GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB S2KB
Nov 20 Thu 6 0090 Jackson ECHUV 0507 I - Van Zee HYDRR0207 Huang GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
Nov 21 Fri 5 0090 Jackson ECHUV 0507 I - Van Zee HYDRR0419 Conselice GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
Nov 22 Sat 4 0090 Jackson ECHUV 0507 I - Van Zee HYDRR0419 Conselice GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
Nov 23 Sun 3 0090 Jackson ECHUV 0507 I - Van Zee HYDRR0419 Conselice GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

T2KB STA1 S2KB
Nov 24 Mon 2 1008 T&E - Willmarth RCSPL 0507 I - Van Zee HYDRR0419 Conselice GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

LB1A STA1 S2KB
Nov 25 Tue 1 0449 Lepine RCSPL 9013 Y - Geha HYDRR0901 T&E - Jannuzi GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

LB1A STA1 S2KB
Nov 26 Wed 0 0449 Lepine RCSPL 9013 Y - Geha HYDRR0038 Trippe GCAM I-Dowell CFIM

LB1A STA1 S2KB
Nov 27 Thu 1 0449 Lepine RCSPL 9013 Y - Geha HYDRR0038 Trippe GCAM I-Dowell CFIM
Holiday LB1A STA1 S2KB
Nov 28 Fri 2 0449 Lepine RCSPL 9014 Y - Dinescu HYDRR0038 Trippe GCAM UWO-Briley CFIM
Holiday LB1A STA1 S2KB
Nov 29 Sat 3 0479 Stevenson RCSPL 9014 Y - Dinescu HYDRR0038 Trippe GCAM UWO-Briley CFIM

LB1A STA1 S2KB
Nov 30 Sun 4 0479 Stevenson RCSPL 9014 Y - Dinescu HYDRR0038 Trippe GCAM UWO-Briley CFIM

LB1A STA1 S2KB

Last Updated: February 11, 2009



KPNO – Dec 2008
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m
Dec 1 Mon 5 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0224 Zavala, Jr OPTIC 0479 Stevenson GCAM UWO-Briley

T2KB
Dec 2 Tue 6 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0224 Zavala, Jr OPTIC 0479 Stevenson GCAM UWO-Briley

T2KB
Dec 3 Wed 7 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0303 Schuler HYDRR 0479 Stevenson GCAM0907 T&E - Schweik

T2KB T2KA
Dec 4 Thu 8 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0303 Schuler HYDRR 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM #WSGC-Arion

T2KB T2KA
Dec 5 Fri 9 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0509 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM #WSGC-Arion

T2KB STA1
Dec 6 Sat 10 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0509 I - Pilachowski HYDRR 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM #I-Pilachowski

T2KB STA1
Dec 7 Sun 11 0455 Mahmud ECHLR 0247 Meibom HYDRR 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM #I-Pilachowski

T2KB STA1
Dec 8 Mon 12 0455 Mahmud ECHLR #T&E Bench HYDRR/HYDRR 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM #I-Pilachowski

T2KB
Dec 9 Tue 13 1007 T&E - Joyce FLMNL #T&E Bench HYDRR/HYDRR 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

0411 Bryngelson FLMN
Dec 10 Wed 14 0411 #C - Bryngelson FLMN #T&E 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 11 Thu 15 0411 #C - Bryngelson FLMN #T&E 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 12 Fri 14 0426 M - Reynolds FLMNL #T&E 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 13 Sat 13 0426 M - Reynolds FLMNL #T&E 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 14 Sun 12 0426 M - Reynolds FLMNL #T&E 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 15 Mon 11 0426 M - Reynolds FLMNL 9008 W - Gallagher WHIRC 0207 Huang GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 16 Tue 10 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM9008 W - Gallagher WHIRC 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM #WM-Chomiuk

Dec 17 Wed 9 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM9008 W - Gallagher WHIRC 0393 M - Reynolds GCAM Wes-Redfield

Dec 18 Thu 8 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM9008 W - Gallagher WHIRC 0902 T&E - Joyce GCAM Wes-Redfield
0035 Van Dokkum

Dec 19 Fri 7 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM9008 W - Gallagher WHIRC Checkout CFIM Wes-Redfield
0035 Van Dokkum 0117 Dowell T2KB

Dec 20 Sat 6 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM0422 Parker OPTIC 0117 #Dowell CFIM Wes-Redfield
0035 Van Dokkum T2KB

Dec 21 Sun 5 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM0422 Parker OPTIC 0117 #Dowell CFIM Wes-Redfield
0035 Van Dokkum T2KB

Dec 22 Mon 4 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM0422 Parker OPTIC 0117 #Dowell CFIM I-van Zee
0035 Van Dokkum T2KB

Dec 23 Tue 3 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0117 #Dowell CFIM I-van Zee
0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB

Dec 24 Wed 2 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0117 #Dowell CFIM I-van Zee
0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB

Dec 25 Thu 1 0355 Kelson NEWFIRM0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0117 #Dowell CFIM I-van Zee
Holiday 0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB
Dec 26 Fri 0 0341 Egami NEWFIRM0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0117 #Dowell CFIM I-van Zee

STA1 T2KB
Dec 27 Sat 1 0341 Egami NEWFIRM0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0440 Lee CFIM I-van Zee

STA1 T2KB
Dec 28 Sun 2 0341 Egami NEWFIRM0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0440 Lee CFIM I-van Zee

STA1 T2KB
Dec 29 Mon 3 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0514 I - Deliyannis HYDRR 0440 Lee CFIM I-van Zee

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB
Dec 30 Tue 4 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0072 Fadda HYDRR 0200 Rivkin CFIM I-van Zee

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB
Dec 31 Wed 5 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0072 Fadda HYDRR 0200 Rivkin CFIM I-van Zee

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB
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KPNO – Jan 2009
Date L P# 4m Inst P# WIYN Inst P# 2.1m Inst P# 0.9m Inst
Jan 1 Thu 6 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0072 Fadda HYDRR0200 Rivkin CFIM FL-Sarajedini CFIM
Holiday 0035 Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 2 Fri 7 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM T&E Howell OPTIC 0200 Rivkin CFIM FL-Sarajedini CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum 0269 Burke T2KB S2KB
Jan 3 Sat 8 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0269 Burke OPTIC 0200 Rivkin CFIM FL-Sarajedini CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum T2KB S2KB
Jan 4 Sun 9 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0269 Burke OPTIC 0200 Rivkin CFIM FL-Sarajedini CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum T2KB S2KB
Jan 5 Mon 10 0472 M - Mundy NEWFIRM 0269 Burke OPTIC Checkout GCAM FL-Sarajedini CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum 0003 Schmidt S2KB
Jan 6 Tue 11 0384 Fan NEWFIRM0186 #Geller HYDRR 0003 Schmidt GCAM FL-Sarajedini CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Jan 7 Wed 12 0384 Fan NEWFIRM0186 #Geller HYDRR 0003 Schmidt GCAM N-Garmany RBSE CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Jan 8 Thu 13 0384 Fan NEWFIRM #T&E 0003 Schmidt GCAM N-Garmany RBSE CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum S2KB
Jan 9 Fri 14 0384 Fan NEWFIRM #T&E 0003 Schmidt GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum S2KB
Jan 10 Sat 15 0384 Fan NEWFIRM #T&E 0432 Dhital GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum S2KB
Jan 11 Sun 14 0384 Fan NEWFIRM #T&E 0432 Dhital GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum S2KB
Jan 12 Mon 13 0384 Fan NEWFIRM0247 Meibom HYDRR 0432 Dhital GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Jan 13 Tue 12 0384 Fan NEWFIRM9011 W - Geller HYDRR 0432 Dhital GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Jan 14 Wed 11 0384 Fan NEWFIRM9011 W - Geller HYDRR 0432 Dhital GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Jan 15 Thu 10 0384 Fan NEWFIRM9011 W - Geller HYDRR 0432 Dhital GCAM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 Van Dokkum STA1 S2KB
Jan 16 Fri 9 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0269 Burke OPTIC Checkout CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 #Van Dokkum 0454 Barkhouse T2KB S2KB
Jan 17 Sat 8 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0269 Burke OPTIC 0454 Barkhouse CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 #Van Dokkum T2KB S2KB
Jan 18 Sun 7 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0269 Burke OPTIC 0454 Barkhouse CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 #Van Dokkum T2KB S2KB
Jan 19 Mon 6 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0269 Burke OPTIC 0454 Barkhouse CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM
Holiday 0035 #Van Dokkum T2KB S2KB
Jan 20 Tue 5 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM9015 Y - Zinn HYDRR 0009 Trueblood CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 #Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 21 Wed 4 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM9015 Y - Zinn HYDRR 0009 Trueblood CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM

0035 #Van Dokkum STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 22 Thu 3 0907 T&E - Schweiker MOSA 9015 Y - Zinn HYDRR 0009 Trueblood CFIM I - Deliyannis CFIM

1004 T&E - Jannuzi STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 23 Fri 2 0308 C - Brittain MOSA 9006 W - Wolf SPSPKR0232 Burke CFIM WM-Wolf CFIM

0415 Finkelstein STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 24 Sat 1 0308 C - Brittain MOSA 9006 W - Wolf SPSPKR0232 Burke CFIM WM-Wolf CFIM

0415 Finkelstein STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 25 Sun 0 0308 C - Brittain MOSA 9006 W - Wolf SPSPKR0232 Burke CFIM WM-Wolf CFIM

0415 Finkelstein STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 26 Mon 1 0308 C - Brittain MOSA 9006 W - Wolf SPSPKR0120 M - Swaters CFIM WM-Wolf CFIM

0415 Finkelstein STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 27 Tue 2 0308 C - Brittain MOSA 9004 W - Barger HYDRR 0120 M - Swaters CFIM #WM-Townsend CFIM

0415 Finkelstein STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 28 Wed 3 0308 C - Brittain MOSA 9004 W - Barger HYDRR 0120 M - Swaters CFIM #WM-Townsend CFIM

0415 Finkelstein STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 29 Thu 4 0906 T&E - Probst NEWFIRM9004 W - Barger HYDRR 0120 M - Swaters CFIM #WM-Townsend CFIM

0156 Veilleux STA1 T2KB S2KB
Jan 30 Fri 5 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0453 Dell’Antonio OPTIC 0120 M - Swaters CFIM #WM-Townsend CFIM

0156 #Veilleux T2KB S2KB
Jan 31 Sat 6 0070 #C - Updike NEWFIRM0453 Dell’Antonio OPTIC 0120 M - Swaters CFIM #WM-Townsend CFIM

0156 #Veilleux T2KB S2KB
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